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Chart shows the distribution of reachable nodes across leading user agents. Series can t
enabled or disabled from the legend to view the chart for specific user agents.
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GLOBAL BITCOIN NODES DISTRIBUTION
Reachable nodes as of Sat Mar 02 2019 13:48:44 GMT+0900 (H F1EXE[).

10508 NODES

24-hour charts »

Top 10 countries with their respective number of reachable nodes are as follow.

RANK

10

COUNTRY

United States
Germany

France
MNetherlands
Canada

China

United Kingdom
Singapore

Russian Federation

Japan

NODES

2635 (25.08%
2009 (19.12%
691 (6.58%)
536 (5.10%)
389 (3.70%)
358 (3.41%)
355 (3.38%)
323 (3.07%)
272 (2.59%)

249 (2.37%)
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GLOBAL BITCOIN NODES DISTRIBUTION
Reachable nodes as of Sat Mar 02 2019 13:48:44 GMT+0900 (H F1EXE[).

10508 NODES

24-hour charts »

Top 10 countries with their respective number of reachable nodes are as follow.

RANK COUNTRY NODES
1 United States 2635 (25.08%
2 Germany 2009 (19.12%
3 France 691 (6.58%)
4 Netherlands 536 (5.10%)
5 Canada 389 (3.70%)
B China 358 (3.41%)
7 United Kingdom 355 (3.38%)
8 Singapore 323 (3.07%)
9 Russian Federation 272 (2.59%)

10 Japan 249 (2.37%)
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[Blockchain's Occam problem] (201951A)
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